	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LM4040C10IDCKR
	LM4040C10IDCKR (Texas Instruments)
		    Part Number:
            LM4040C10IDCKR
		    Manufacturer:
            Texas Instruments
		    Description:
            IC VREF SHUNT PREC 10V SC-70-5
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Reference
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.90000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LM4040C10IDCKR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LM4040C10IDCKR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6425UK21+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.10V SOT23-5
MAX6837WXSD1+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SC70-4
MAX6865UK46D5S+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
MAX6732AUTSYD1+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU W/WD SOT23-6
MAX6723UTLTD3+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-6
XC6122D649MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6123D539ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
X40011S8-BT1 Intersil  IC VOLTAGE MONITOR DUAL 8-SOIC
MAX6699EE99+ Maxim Integrated  IC TEMP MONITOR 5CH 16-QSOP
LT1461BCS8-4#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC VREF SERIES PREC 4.096V 8SOIC
UC3525BDW Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK VM 16SOIC
TPS40101RGETG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 24-QFN
MIC2251YML TR Micrel Inc  IC REG BOOST ADJ 40MA 8MLF
LM2595T-5.0/LF02 Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK 5V 1A TO220-5
LM2598S-12 Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK 12V 1A TO263-7
STW41412 ST-Ericsson Inc  IC REG BUCK SYNC DL 16TFBGA
LM2940IMP-9.0/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 9V 1A SOT223
L7805CT STMicroelectronics  IC REG LDO 5V 1.5A TO3
TLE4275QKTTRQ1 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 5V 0.45A DDPAK
MIC5200-3.0YS Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 3V 0.1A SOT223
	LM4040C10IDCKR  keywords
	    	LM4040C10IDCKR
	LM4040C10IDCKR  Texas Instruments
	LM4040C10IDCKR  pdf
	LM4040C10IDCKR  datasheet
	LM4040C10IDCKR  price
	LM4040C10IDCKR  distributor
	electronic components LM4040C10IDCKR
	LM4040C10IDCKR  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LM4040C10IDCKR  PMIC - Voltage Reference
	LM4040C10IDCKR  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 10V SC-70-5
	LM4040C10IDCKR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .